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Note by the President of the General Assembly

1. The tentative programme of work and schedule of plenary meetings of the
General Assembly, covering the month of October 1993, is as follows:

Date Agenda item

Friday, 1 October to General debate (continued) [9]
Tuesday, 12 October
a.m. and p.m.

Wednesday, 13 October General debate (conclusion) [9]
a.m. and p.m.

1. Observer status for the Economic
Cooperation Organization in the General
Assembly [150]

2. Observer status for the Permanent Court
of Arbitration in the General Assembly
[153]

3. Observer status for the Latin American
Parliament in the General Assembly [157]

4. Observer status for the Conference on
Security and Cooperation in Europe in the
General Assembly [158]

Thursday, 14 October Report of the Secretary-General on the work
a.m. of the Organization [10]

Friday, 15 October Report of the International Court of Justice
a.m. [13]
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Tuesday, 19 October 1. Commemoration of the fiftieth
a.m. anniversary of the United Nations in 1995

[47]

2. Assistance in mine clearance [155]

Thursday, 21 October Election of 18 members of the Economic and
a.m. Social Council [15 (b)]

Monday, 25 October 1. Introduction of agenda item 108 (b),
p.m. entitled "Effective realization of the

right of self-determination through
autonomy"

2. University for Peace [22]

3. Programmes and activities to promote
peace in the world [23]

Tuesday, 26 October International drug control [112]
a.m. and p.m.

Wednesday, 27 October International drug control [112]
a.m. and p.m.

Thursday, 28 October Report of the Security Council [11]
a.m.

Friday, 29 October Election of five non-permanent members of the
a.m. Security Council [15 (a)]
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